

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10008/2005

MANOHAR M. GALANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,impleadment,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,PERMISSION TO

FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11724 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(CRL.) NO. 150 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 28/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms Manisha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. H.A. Raichura ,Adv

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick ,Adv

Mr Shkti K Pattanaik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners in WP(Crl.) No.150/2006 are granted two weeks' time more to comply with the office report.

List again on 17.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj