

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6396/2012

MANOHAR M. GALANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-05-2019 This matter was called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR
Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Vishakha, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, AOR
Mrs. Soma Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Sebat Kumar Devria, Adv.

Mr. Haresh Raichura, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Deepak Gupta pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjiv Khanna.

The civil appeal is disposed of in terms of the signed non-reportable judgment.

(Deepak Guglani) (Anand Prakash)
Court Master Court Master
(signed non-reportable judgment is placed on the file)